
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

135 

98 

444 

109 

170 

1 

163 

28 

84 

861 

198 

97 

154 

484 

99 

50 

571 

32 

750 

960 

406 

96 

81 

667 

Name 

Jan HongKong Carstensen 

Christoffer Nielsen 

Kenneth Italiano Fruensgaard 

Henning Laursen 

Rene Larfort 

David Treble-Read 

Arne Hartmann 

Martin Paaske Rasmussen 

Kim Skovholm 

William Levinsson 

Karsten Frostholm 

Casper Nielsen 

Søren Christensen 

Victor Weywadt 

Christian Rasmussen 

Jens Gert Larsen 

Mauri Tervahauta 

Jan Kronslev 

Jacob Zürcher 

Christian Pedersen 

Carlo Lambrecht 

Viktor Osberg 

Kenneth Engelberg Olsen 

Thomas Hulstrøm 

Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

No Class 

Superbike 

Moto 4½ 

Supersport 

No Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

Supersport 

No Class 

No Class 

Pro-Supersport 

No Class 

No Class 

Best Tm 

1:07.740 

1:09.600 

1:10.824 

1:11.275 

1:11.596 

1:12.144 

1:12.356 

1:12.555 

1:12.556 

1:12.967 

1:13.200 

1:13.437 

1:14.001 

1:14.129 

1:14.825 

1:15.332 

1:17.574 

1:17.670 

1:19.938 

1:21.184 

1:27.366 

Diff 

1.860 

3.084 

3.535 

3.856 

4.404 

4.616 

4.815 

4.816 

5.227 

5.460 

5.697 

6.261 

6.389 

7.085 

7.592 

9.834 

9.930 

12.198 

13.444 

19.626 

Best Speed 

110.009 

107.069 

105.219 

104.553 

104.084 

103.293 

102.991 

102.708 

102.707 

102.128 

101.803 

101.475 

100.701 

100.527 

99.592 

98.922 

96.063 

95.944 

93.222 

91.791 

85.296 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

9 

7 

9 

10 

4 

8 

4 

8 

9 

3 

5 

6 

4 

3 

6 

3 

7 

9 

7 

4 

7 

0 

0 

0 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

DK 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Sunday 

Blue 0930-0945 

Qualifying started at 9:30:17 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

6/15/2014 09:30 


